
            BOHRA PUBLIC SCHOOL, BALLABHGARH 

 

 
 

PROPOSED LIST OF HOLIDAYS IN ACADEMIC SESSION-2023-2024 

S. No. Date Day Holidays 

1 14-04-2023 Friday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti/Mahavir Jayanti 

2 22-04-2023 
 

Saturday 
 

Idul Fitr  

SUMMER HOLIDAYS  
For Students 

As per the State Government`s orders 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

For Teachers 

  

Will be notified later 

  

3 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

4 30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

5 06.09.2023 Wednesday Krishna Janamashtmi 

6 02.10.2023 Monday Lal Bahadur Shastri & Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

7 DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS (Autumn Break) :   24.10.2023 (Tuesday) – 26.10.2023 (Thursday) 

8 01.11.2023 Wednesday Haryana Day & Karva Chauth 

  DIWALI HOLIDAYS:                                     12.11.2023 – 15.11.2023 (Sunday –Wednesday) 

9 27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

10 25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 

  WINTER VACATION :              As per the State Government`s orders 

11 15.01.2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 

12 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 

13 14.02.2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami 

14 08.03.2024 Friday Mahashivratri 

15 24 & 25 .03.2024 
Sunday & 
Monday 

Holi  

Please note: All these holidays are subjected to change. 

 

The school reserves the right to change the Summer or Winter Break, if required. 

In case the State Government declares any change in the date of any of the aforesaid holidays, the same will 

be observed on the rescheduled date.  Likewise, in case, any of the aforesaid holidays are not declared by 

the State Government, on that date Bohra Public School will function on its usual timings. 

Any Change in the date of these holidays will depend upon sighting of the Moon & declaration by the State 

Govt. 



 


